
From: 	 elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov  
To: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov, Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov; fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov ; 

Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com ; Zaref, Amy; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov ; Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov; 
Christopher.VanWyk@dot.gov, NancyEllen.Zusman@dot.gov ; Renee.Marler@dot.gov; 
rnelson@achp.gov; cvaughn@achp.gov; Susan.Borinsky@dot.gov ; Robyn.Sinquefield@dot.gov, 
elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov; jeff@jn-architects.com ; amy@aiahonolulu.org ; aspencer@hawaii.edu ; 
chazinhawaii@aol.com; sherry_campagna@hotmail.com ; frank_hays@nps.gov; elaine_jackson-
retondo@nps.gov; Melia_Lane-Kamahele@nps.gov ; taahine.hina@gmail.com; keabad@ksbe.edu ; 
kawikam@hawaii.rr.com ; Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov; bsemmer@achp.gov; deepak@hcdaweb.org ; 
keolal@oha.org ; malamapono@aol.com; lani@aukahi.com ; brian_turner@nthp.org ; 
elizabeth_merritt@nthp.org ; pamela.takara@navy.mil ; tware@honolulu.gov; 
mmcdermott@culturalsurveys.com ; arakimataemon@aol.com ; wendy@historichawaii.org ; 
eileen.dandrea@navy.mil ; randall.y.young@navy.mil ; david.m.sullivan1@navy.mil ; 
Laura.Thielen@hawaii.gov, LBrodnitz@achp.gov, halealoha@wave.hicv.net ; wyoshioka@honolulu.gov  

Sent: 	 12/8/2010 9:38:30 AM 
Subject: 	 FW: Honolulu Transit PA 
Attachments: 	 Final PA response_Dec 6_2010.pdf; SIGNED RAIL TRANSIT PA.PDF 

Please see attached comments FTA received from AIA Honolulu and written testimony on the Navy's request to 
become a signatory on the PA. 

I would like to thank you for taking the time to put together detailed comments and suggestions on the PA and the 
Section 106 process. We are taking a hard look at all comments and plan to incorporate suggestions where we can 
and respond to other comments and suggestions in writing to you, the consulting parties. Once we assess the scope 
and breadth of the comments and changes that we would like to propose incorporating to the other signatories, we will 
be in touch on next steps. 

Thank you. 

Elizabeth Zelasko 
Federal Transit Administration 

From: spencer.leineweber@gmail.com  [mailto:spencer.leineweber@gmail.com]  On Behalf Of Spencer Leineweber 
Sent: Tuesday, December 07, 2010 10:32 PM 
To: Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA); Maley, Ted (FTA); Wayne Y. Yoshioka; Pua Aiu 
Subject: Honolulu Transit PA 

Attached are comments from AIA Honolulu on the recent PA draft of November 17, 2010. 

Spencer Leineweber FAIA 
MA Honolulu 2011 President 
c: 808.955.9595 
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